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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

4 Friday 20-Sep 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

34 Saturday 28-Sep 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

59 Monday 30-Sep 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

69 Thursday 3-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

94 Sunday 6-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

126 Thursday 10-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

151 Thursday 17-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

184 Sunday 20-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS BOWSER

202 Thursday 24-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

229 Sunday 27-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

257 Thursday 31-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

280 Sunday 3-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

308 Thursday 7-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

323 Sunday 10-Nov 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

349 Wednesday 13-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

369 Saturday 16-Nov 4:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

378 Monday 18-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS

423 Monday 25-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS BOWSER

438 Thursday 28-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

458 Sunday 1-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

499 Friday 6-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

515 Sunday 8-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

544 Thursday 12-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

553 Saturday 14-Dec 6:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

577 Monday 16-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS BOWSER

611 Sunday 22-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

645 Sunday 5-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS

665 Thursday 9-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

690 Wednesday 15-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

722 Sunday 19-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS BOWSER

750 Thursday 23-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

770 Sunday 26-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

804 Thursday 30-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

826 Sunday 2-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

857 Thursday 6-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS

866 Saturday 8-Feb 6:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

880 Wednesday 12-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

919 Sunday 16-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS BOWSER

921 Tuesday 18-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

937 Thursday 27-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

953 Saturday 1-Mar 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

976 Monday 3-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

989 Thursday 6-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS HAWKS

1009 Sunday 9-Mar 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

1078 Tuesday 18-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS


